
BIG RED 
WRESTLING 

 
2010-2011 

 
Fri.-Sat. Dec. 3-4 Solon Tourney  Away  TBA 
 
Fri.  Dec. 17 Marietta, OH   Away  6:00PM 
    Quad 
 
Wed.  Dec. 22 Huntington   Home  7:00PM 
 
Tue.-Wed. Dec. 28-29 Wheeling Park  Away  TBA 
    Domino Duals 
 
Tue.  Jan. 5  John Marshall  Away  6:00PM 
    Brooke 
 
Sat.  Jan. 8  University   Home  12:00PM 
    Buckhannon Upshur 
    East Fairmont 
 
Thurs. Jan. 13 South      Away  7:00PM 
 
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 14-15 Winner’s Choice  Away  TBA 
 
Fri.-Sat Jan. 21-22 Christiansburg  Away  TBA 
    Big Blue Invitational 
 
Fri.-Sat. Jan. 28-29 West Virginia Duals Home  TBA 
 
Wed.  Feb. 2  Williamstown  Away  5:00PM 
    Morgantown   
    Grafton\ 
 
Sat.  Feb. 5  MSAC   Away  TBA 
 
Sat.  Feb. 19 Region 1   Away  TBA 
 
Thu.-Sat. Feb. 24-26 State Tournament  Away  TBA 


